M16000008545

Office Use Only



900291542019

10/25/16--01024--013 **125.00

OCT 27 TOPE RICE

Gretchen M. Nine-Bunnell

HAHN (1) LOESER

Direct Phone: 216.274-2217 Direct Fax: 216.274-2417 E-mail: gnb@hahnlaw.com

October 21, 2016

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Lippmann International LLC -

Application by Foreign LLC for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find the following in reference to qualify Lippmann International LLC in Florida:

- 1. Cover Letter;
- 2. Application by Foreign LLC for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida;
- 3. Certificate of Full Force & Effect issued by the Ohio Secretary of State; and
- 4. A check in the amount of \$125.00 to cover the filing fee.

Upon your review of the enclosed and if everything is satisfactory, please file the enclosed statement and return your certified Acknowledgment to me at your very earliest convenience.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me (collect) at the above telephone number.

Sincerely yours,

Gretchen M. Nine-Bunnell

Paralegal¹

Enclosures

cc: Christopher S.W. Blake, Esq. (w/o encl.)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C								
Lippman SUBJECT:	nn International	LLC						
SUBJECT:		Name of L	imited Liability C	ompany				
The enclosed "Applica Existence, and check a	ation by Foreign are submitted to	n Limited Liability Compa register the above referer	any for Authorizat aced foreign limite	ion to Trai ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," Certificat company to transact business in Flo	te of rida		
Please return all corres	spondence cond	cerning this matter to the f	ollowing:					
Gre	tchen Nine-Bu	nnell						
		Na	me of Person					
Hat	ın Loeser & Pa	rks LLP						
	Firm/Company							
200	200 Public Square, Suite 2800							
			Address					
Cle	veland, OH 44	114						
_		City/Sta	ate and Zip Code	•				
gnb@	hahnlaw.com							
	E	-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	fication)			
For further informatio	n concerning th	nis matter, please call:						
Gretchen Nine-Bunnell			216 _ at (274-22	17			
	Name of C	ontact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301						
Enclosed is a check fo	iling Fee 🛚 🖺	amount: 1 \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

APPLICATION BY POREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Lippmann International			
	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "Li		
CHADINITY COMPANY, "L.L.C.,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transaction "LLC.")	g business in Florida. The afternate name must include "Lin	rited
2. Ohio	3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law- company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	-
4. As of the filing date.			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	, if prior to registration.) o determine penalty liability)	
5. 13700 Richmond Park		• •	
Jacksonville, FL 32224			
7000001171110, 1 2 3223	(Street Address of Principal O	Tige)	بهيد
6. 13700 Richmond Park	,	5	
Jackson May 77, 2000			oct .
Jacksonville, FL 32224	(Mailing Address)		NO B
	· ·		un e
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box]	NOT acceptable)	77 (7)
Name:	HL Statutory Agent, Inc.	<u> </u>	AN 10: 50
Office Address.	5811 Pelican Bay Blvd., Suite 650		တ် 🗒
Office Address:			0 7
	Naples (City)	, Florida 34108	
to completelth the provisi	ons of all statutes relative to the proper my position as registered agent. HL STATUTORY AGENT, INC.	registered agent and agree to act in this capacit and complete performance of my duties, and I at	
•	Stanley R. Gorom III.,	ent's signature)	
2 The name title or can	acity and address of the person(s) who h		
•	ber, 13700 Richmond Park Drive N., Ap		
origine Lippinanii, weni	001, 13700 Manual I MR 2010 M, 14		
Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days plo	l, duly authenticated by the official having custo	ody of records in the
urisdiction under the law f the translator must be s	of which it is organized. (If the certific	ate is in a foreign language, a translation of the	certificate under oath
	Signature of ar	authorized person	
his document is executed the secuted the secure of the sec	d in accordance with section 605.0203 to the Department of State constitutes a	(1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any fi third degree felony as provided for in s.817.1	alse information 55, F.S.
	Brigitte Lippmann, Member		

Typed or printed name of signee

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show LIPPMANN INTERNATIONAL LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 2236470, was organized within the State of Ohio on October 7, 2013, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 21st day of October, A.D. 2016.

Ohio Secretary of State

for Hastel

Validation Number: 201629502380